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 Metrix-rating 890+           

1 Jani Lehtinen 59 61 54 59 60 65 56 54 68 55 591

2 Joonas Salo 60 64 61 58 56 60 62 58 74 63 616

3 Jari Perälä 56 59 56 55 56 55 54 61 56 508

4 Sami Vesterinen 58 62 50 62 50 60 59 61 59 521

5 Miika Kulmala 59 64 58 63 56 61 57 58 53 529

6 Jussi Mänki 61 64 58 66 60 61 61 68 56 555

7 Eetu Jansson 49 55 54 61 52 56 59 55 441

8 Timo Savirinne 63 60 50 55 68 55 64 59 474

9 Tero Tenhunen 62 56 58 64 60 57 59 62 478

10 Marcus Stenholm 62 60 62 62 63 57 60 54 480

11 Aapo Karhi 56 52 61 52 57 57 51 386

11 Atte Kolis 53 54 55 55 53 52 64 386

13 Jere Tuominen 63 64 64 63 61 58 60 433

14 aleksi salminen 77 66 73 65 77 71 61 490

15 Samuli Lähde 55 61 52 57 51 50 326

16 Niko Jansson 57 62 58 58 56 291

17 Teemu Uusi-Laitila 62 58 65 61 52 298

18 Joni Jäppinen 63 62 57 64 58 304

19 Mikko Koivula 52 55 47 154

20 Mikko Ahjoniemi 56 53 109

21 Sami Romu 54 54

21 Jari Lahtinen 54 54

23 Pekka Hyvönen 55 55

23 Henrik Latvala 55 55

25 Vesa Hyytiäinen 56 56

26 Mika Pääskynen 58 58

27 Mikko Anttila 60 60

28 Teemu Salo 61 61

29 Eemil Morander 54 58 52 164

30 Jaakko Kankare 54 56 110

31 Joona Iivonen 58 56 114

32 Jaakko Rantala 58 58 116

33 Aku Korhonen 61 64 125

34 Juha Savolainen 61 61

34 Roope Heikkila 61 61

36 Niko Hurtig 67 67

37 Kimmo Lehtonen 55 54 54 57 DNF

 Metrix-rating
830-889

          

1 Joonas Salo 60 64 61 58 56 60 62 58 74 63 616

2 Jarkko Lindholm 62 64 61 65 57 65 60 58 67 63 622

3 Mika Rantala 61 63 61 63 61 81 59 61 70 61 641

4 Jari Ratamaa 68 68 66 68 60 69 68 58 75 63 663

5 Miika Kulmala 59 64 58 63 56 61 57 58 53 529

6 Jussi Mänki 61 64 58 66 60 61 61 68 56 555
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7 Timo Savirinne 63 60 50 55 68 55 64 59 474

8 Ari Salminen 56 69 63 66 65 63 62 61 505

9 Janne Mikkonen 60 65 65 60 68 55 73 63 509

10 Aleksi Nordman 63 70 63 63 61 65 56 71 512

11 Jere Tuominen 63 64 64 63 61 58 60 433

12 Niklas Allen 60 69 63 61 65 62 65 445

13 Matti Auvinen 70 62 60 65 61 75 62 455

14 aleksi salminen 77 66 73 65 77 71 61 490

15 Tuomas Lahtinen 68 61 70 66 61 68 394

16 Teemu Uusi-Laitila 62 58 65 61 52 298

17 Joni Jäppinen 63 62 57 64 58 304

18 Manu Hakala 61 64 63 66 65 319

19 Roope Koivisto 64 66 66 67 61 324

20 Jani Paavilainen 63 72 56 55 246

21 Miika Laaksonen 62 67 61 190

22 Panu Salmijärvi 1 56 57 113

23 Jaakko Rantala 58 58 116

24 Taneli Tuukkanen 61 62 123

25 Mikko Virtanen 62 62 124

25 Pasi Lehtonen 61 63 124

27 Jussi-Pekka Niittymäki 66 63 129

28 Mikko Lintula 58 58

29 Kimmo Sormunen 60 60

30 Niko Hellman 61 61

31 Ossi Harinen 63 63

31 Toni Lantunen 63 63

33 Isto Niinimäki 65 65

33 Jere Kilappa 65 65

35 Raimo Määttä 66 66

35 Joonas Rantanen 66 66

35 Harri AnttilA 66 66

38 Perttu Pihlajaviita 68 68

39 Roope Vartiainen 69 69

 Metrix-rating 0-829           

1 Jari Ratamaa 68 68 66 68 60 69 68 58 75 63 663

1 Justus Mäkeläinen 66 73 64 66 64 64 72 63 66 65 663

3 Miika Kulmala 59 64 58 63 56 61 57 58 53 529

4 Santtu Pietilä 69 65 73 68 64 64 64 71 61 599

5 Marcus Stenholm 62 60 62 62 63 57 60 54 480

6 Janne Mikkonen 60 65 65 60 68 55 73 63 509

7 Aleksi Nordman 63 70 63 63 61 65 56 71 512

8 Sonja Rantanen 67 67 67 59 66 67 71 67 531

9 Niklas Allen 60 69 63 61 65 62 65 445

10 Matti Auvinen 70 62 60 65 61 75 62 455

11 Timo Forsell 66 70 71 63 66 58 67 461

12 Joonas Koskela 70 70 73 67 67 59 79 485

13 aleksi salminen 77 66 73 65 77 71 61 490
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14 Markus Sillsten 78 76 68 74 65 72 61 494

15 Jouni Helminen 82 81 75 82 75 72 76 543

16 Jani Merkkiniemi 82 87 82 84 84 86 69 574

17 Ari Ilomäki 71 65 76 69 66 71 418

18 Arri Priimägi 76 80 72 80 76 77 461

19 Manu Hakala 61 64 63 66 65 319

20 Roope Koivisto 64 66 66 67 61 324

21 Juha Halminen 72 80 72 61 285

22 Samu Salo 78 74 65 71 288

23 Ilari Tasanen 77 67 79 73 296

24 Eemil Morander 54 58 52 164

25 Valtteri Lehtonen 64 67 59 190

25 Miika Laaksonen 62 67 61 190

27 jari kallionpää 63 72 61 196

28 Veikka Lähteenkorva 70 69 66 205

29 Kirsi Lindholm 69 74 78 221

30 Veli-Matti Eskelinen 86 78 74 238

31 Viljami Morander 56 56 112

32 Panu Salmijärvi 1 56 57 113

32 Ville Nummila 55 58 113

34 Joona Iivonen 58 56 114

35 Mikko Virtanen 62 62 124

36 Aku Korhonen 61 64 125

37 roni vehmas 61 68 129

38 Saku Viherä 64 67 131

39 Mauri Yli-Jaakkola 71 63 134

40 Arsi Virta 70 65 135

41 Mika Laine 64 72 136

42 Santeri Oksman 70 68 138

43 Jesse Salminen 70 70 140

44 Joona Leskinen 75 77 152

45 Roni Ojala 58 58

46 Ville Tuki 57 57

47 Mikko Salo 58 58

48 Jere Tuominen 1 60 60

48 Antti Touru 60 60

48 Elmeri Iivonen 60 60

48 Heikki Syrjälä 60 60

52 Elias Kemppi 62 62

53 aatos koivula 61 61

54 Jussi Puotsaari 63 63

55 Eetu Vienonen 62 62

56 Janne Rantanen 65 65

57 Eetu Eskelinen 66 66

58 Aapo Väänänen 65 65

59 Arttu Rikassaari 67 67

60 Mikko Into 66 66
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60 Jukka Simola 66 66

62 Tapio Jaakkola 68 68

62 Mikko Rönkä 68 68

62 Marko Heikkilä 68 68

65 Olli-Oskari Virta 70 70

66 Sebastian Ampuja 69 69

67 Oskari Kaseva 72 72

67 Kari sillsten 72 72

69 Perttu Hämäläinen 73 73

70 kaapo virtanen 77 77

70 alex tuupanen 77 77

70 Petri Laine 77 77

73 Jere Rytkönen 79 79

73 Nantawat Chalunram 79 79

75 Oskari Salminen 80 80

76 Juhani Venho 79 79

77 Tomi Välimaa 88 88

78 Philipp Polushkin 104 104

79 Taavi Marjamäki 106 106

 Juniorit 15 tai alle           

1 Santtu Pietilä 69 65 73 68 64 64 64 71 61 599

2 Elmo Ikonen 58 58

3 Lauri Grönroos 64 64

4 Roope Lepistö 65 65

5 Veikka Kallionpää 70 70

6 saku lätti 71 71

7 Rasmus Nummi 79 79

8 Oskari Leppäkoski 81 81

9 Eero Kossila 96 96

10 veeti seppänen 98 98
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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